
Din 94 Ø63 L25
255

Bush Ø8 Ø30 L26
154

Grease nipple M6426

Wheel Ø200x60 Ø20
224

Washer Ø20223

Washer Ø10221

Roller rear220

Roller front219

Rigging screw Ø12 L400
1

18

Nut M8 lock
517

Nut M6 lock
4

16

Nut M14 lock2
14

Nut M10 lock
313

Mossrider rear 01
112

MossRider M102 Front
111

M8-60110

M8-1649

Ø8x30 ISO7379
48

M14-45017

M10-7016

Lift bracket welded
25

Handle welded14

Chain 3/4" 34pitch L64823

Axle Ø25
21

PART NUMBERPcs.Pos no

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Surface treatment

 

Material

Replaces

Format

A3

Scale

1:10

Revised by

 

Mass [kg]

73,9

Create Date

Approve Date

 

Creator

Approver

Rev.Drawing No.Grp.
Order No.Appl.

Inv. 2009

Proj.

Metric

[mm]

Item

 

 

 

Mossrider cpl M102 01 dimentions

Weight: 78kg

Color: RAL3000

783

1441

1
0
0
0

1
0
6
6

3
2
2


